Residential For Sale
- Calle 40AA 50bb 90 # 1101, Florida

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:
Bathrooms:

Year Built:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:

Street:

Building Name:

Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent Info

Residential
For Sale
A11363063
$115,560

3

3

2

2023

UsS
FL
OUTSIDE of Florida

Calle 40AA 50bb 90
#1101

Oasis
0
EO0° 0' 0"

NO° 0' 0"

Features
J  View:
+ Pet Allowed

Other View
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@ (305) 695-1600
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B daniel@lomardiproperties.com




